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2024 Transactions

Sun Jul 7 3:47am CT

Week 1

Addison,Flowers,olave,Henry, Dobbins

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Tue Jul 2 4:50pm CT

Traded Unknown Tue Jul 2 8:27pm CT

Derrick Henry RB BAL Rnd 1, Pick 2

Chris Olave WR NO Rnd 3, Pick 8

Rnd 4, Pick 12

Rnd 5, Pick 9

Rnd 6, Pick 4

Black

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Thu Apr 25 11:45pm CT

Released Calvin Austin III PIT  WR Owner Thu Apr 25 11:45pm CT

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 5 1:41am CT

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Tue Mar 5 1:41am CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 5 1:41am CT

Traded Unknown Fri Jul 5 5:18pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 9 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Traded Pullinfront Thu Jul 4 2:33am CT

James Cook RB BUF Tyler Allgeier RB ATL

Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 3, Pick 10

Traded Sorcerers EG Wed Jul 3 8:01am CT

Jordan Love QB GB Darnell Mooney WR ATL

Nico Collins WR HOU Tyler Bass K BUF

Brandon Aubrey K DAL Bijan Robinson RB ATL

Rnd 2, Pick 3 Rnd 4, Pick 2

Traded Unknown Fri Jun 21 5:31am CT

Rnd 7, Pick 8 New York Jets D/ST

Traded Unknown Fri Jun 21 5:31am CT

Rnd 8, Pick 9 Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Traded Pullinfront Thu May 16 8:12pm CT

Tyjae Spears RB TEN Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Rnd 2, Pick 3

For Sale

No transactions performed this week.

Press Coverage

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Sun Jun 16 9:42am CT

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Tue Jun 11 7:07pm CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Tue Jun 11 7:07pm CT

Prison Mike

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 27 7:14pm CT

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 27 7:14pm CT
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Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 7:14pm CT

Traded Sorcerers EG Fri Jul 5 9:30pm CT

Jaylen Warren RB PIT Kenneth Walker III RB SEA

Christian Watson WR GB

Traded The Coronator Mon Mar 25 5:46pm CT

Kyle Pitts TE ATL Anthony Richardson QB IND

Pullinfront

Released Salvon Ahmed MIA  RB Owner Sun Jun 30 8:27pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Sun Jun 30 8:27pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Sun Jun 30 8:27pm CT

Released John Metchie III HOU  WR Owner Sun Jun 30 8:27pm CT

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Sun Jun 30 8:27pm CT

Released Wil Lutz DEN  K Owner Sun Jun 30 8:27pm CT

Traded Black Thu Jul 4 2:33am CT

Tyler Allgeier RB ATL James Cook RB BUF

Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 3, Pick 10

Traded The Evil Empire Wed Jul 3 8:33pm CT

Dak Prescott QB DAL Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Rnd 1, Pick 7 David Njoku TE CLE

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Rnd 3, Pick 10

Traded Sorcerers EG Wed Jul 3 4:59pm CT

Jake Ferguson TE DAL Rnd 2, Pick 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 2 Rnd 3, Pick 1

2025 Draft, Rnd 1

Traded Black Thu May 16 8:12pm CT

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT Tyjae Spears RB TEN

Rnd 2, Pick 3

Sorcerers EG

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Josh Reynolds DEN  WR Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Marvin Mims DEN  WR Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Zach Evans LAR  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Released Mac Jones JAX  QB Owner Tue Jul 2 3:08pm CT

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Tue Jul 2 2:34am CT

Traded Prison Mike Fri Jul 5 9:30pm CT

Kenneth Walker III RB SEA Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Christian Watson WR GB

Traded The Coronator Fri Jul 5 7:39am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 3 Rnd 2, Pick 4

2025 Draft, Rnd 2 Rnd 2, Pick 6

2025 Draft, Rnd 2 (from Pullinfront)

Traded Unknown Thu Jul 4 11:41pm CT

Evan Engram TE JAX Rnd 2, Pick 12
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Rnd 6, Pick 2

Traded Pullinfront Wed Jul 3 4:59pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 2 Jake Ferguson TE DAL

Rnd 3, Pick 1 2025 Draft, Rnd 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 1

Traded Black Wed Jul 3 8:01am CT

Darnell Mooney WR ATL Jordan Love QB GB

Tyler Bass K BUF Nico Collins WR HOU

Bijan Robinson RB ATL Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Rnd 4, Pick 2 Rnd 2, Pick 3

Traded Unknown Tue Jul 2 3:10pm CT

George Pickens WR PIT D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Rnd 1, Pick 2 DeVonta Smith WR PHI

SquadMe250Mike

Traded The Coronator Mon Mar 11 7:10pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 6 Saquon Barkley RB PHI

The Coronator

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Mar 27 8:51am CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Wed Mar 27 8:51am CT

Traded Sorcerers EG Fri Jul 5 7:39am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Rnd 2, Pick 3

Rnd 2, Pick 6 2025 Draft, Rnd 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 2 (from Pullinfront)

Traded Unknown Thu Jun 13 8:26pm CT

Jalen Hurts QB PHI Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded Prison Mike Mon Mar 25 5:46pm CT

Anthony Richardson QB IND Kyle Pitts TE ATL

Traded SquadMe250Mike Mon Mar 11 7:10pm CT

Saquon Barkley RB PHI Rnd 1, Pick 6

The Evil Empire

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Sat Jul 6 3:01pm CT

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Sat Jul 6 3:01pm CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Sat Jul 6 2:36pm CT

Released Trey Lance DAL  QB Owner Sat Jul 6 2:36pm CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Sat Jul 6 2:36pm CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Sat Jul 6 2:36pm CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Fri May 31 1:00pm CT

Traded Pullinfront Wed Jul 3 8:33pm CT

Christian McCaffrey RB SF Dak Prescott QB DAL

David Njoku TE CLE Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 10 Rnd 1, Pick 8

Unknown
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Released Ronnie Rivers LAR  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 5:34pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Tue Jun 11 6:37pm CT

Traded Black Fri Jul 5 5:18pm CT

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Rnd 7, Pick 9

Traded Sorcerers EG Thu Jul 4 11:41pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Evan Engram TE JAX

Rnd 6, Pick 2

Traded Addison,Flowers,olave,Henry, Dobbins Tue Jul 2 8:27pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Derrick Henry RB BAL

Rnd 3, Pick 8 Chris Olave WR NO

Rnd 4, Pick 12

Rnd 5, Pick 9

Rnd 6, Pick 4

Traded Sorcerers EG Tue Jul 2 3:10pm CT

D'Andre Swift RB CHI George Pickens WR PIT

DeVonta Smith WR PHI Rnd 1, Pick 2

Traded Black Fri Jun 21 5:31am CT

New York Jets D/ST Rnd 7, Pick 8

Traded Black Fri Jun 21 5:31am CT

Brandon Aubrey K DAL Rnd 8, Pick 9

Traded The Coronator Thu Jun 13 8:26pm CT

Patrick Mahomes QB KC Jalen Hurts QB PHI

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Rnd 2, Pick 12

Wreckitralph

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Sat Jun 8 9:24pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Sat Jun 8 9:24pm CT

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Sat Jun 8 9:24pm CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sat Jun 8 9:24pm CT
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